
SANDWICHES USD

STEAK SANDWICH

CLUB SANDWICH

BEEF 

CHICKEN

TUNA FISH

HAM

VEGETABLES

CHEESE & TOMATO

VEGETABLE & CHEESE

HAM & CHEESE

HAM & CHICKEN

OMELETTE OF YOUR CHOICE

CHEESE CRUNCH

FRENCH FRIED POTATOES

GAME CHIPS

9.00

14.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

9.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

SPICY SPECIAL

CRUMBED FRIED CHICKEN (450 grm) 

DEVILLED PORK (250 grm)

DEVILLED FISH

DEVILLED CHICKEN (450 grm)

DEVILLED SAUSAGES (Beef - 250 grm)

DEVILLED SAUSAGES (Chicken -250 grm)

DEVILLED CUTTLE FISH (200 grm)

FISH FINGERS

CASHEW NUTS (150 grm)

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLL

14.00 

17.00 

7.00 

14.00 

12.00 

10.00 

14.00 

7.00 

8.00

9.00

SWEETS

ICE CREAM 

COUPE DENMARK

GATEAUX OF THE DAY (1- Portion)

TROPICAL FRESH FRUIT BASKET

6.00

8.00

7.00

15.00

MILK SHAKES

VANILLA, STRAWBERRY, CHOCOLATE 

BANANA MILKSHAKE 

CUP OF TEA OR COFFEE

8.00

9.00

2.00

Above prices inclusive of 10 % service charge + 12% gst 
from 8.30 am to 21.00 hrs (preparation time appromaxtly 20 minutes)

SN
A

C
K

 M
EN

U


