SNACK MENU

SANDWICHES	USD
STEAK SANDWICH	9.00
CLUB SANDWICH	14.00
BEEF	8.00
CHICKEN	8.00
TUNA FISH	8.00
HAM	8.00
VEGETABLES	8.00
CHEESE & TOMATO	8.00
VEGETABLE & CHEESE	8.00
HAM & CHEESE	9.00
HAM & CHICKEN	9.00
OMELETTE OF YOUR CHOICE	8.00
CHEESE CRUNCH	7.00
FRENCH FRIED POTATOES	7.00
GAME CHIPS	7.00
SPICY SPECIAL	
CRUMBED FRIED CHICKEN (450 grm)	14.00
DEVILLED FORK (250 grm)	17.00
DEVILLED FISH DEVILLED CHICKEN (450 grm)	7.00 14.00
DEVILLED CHICKEN (430 grm) DEVILLED SAUSAGES (Beef - 250 grm)	12.00
DEVILLED SAUSAGES (Chicken -250 grm)	10.00
DEVILLED CUTTLE FISH (200 grm)	14.00
FISH FINGERS	7.00
CASHEW NUTS (150 grm)	8.00
VEGETABLE SPRING ROLL	9.00
SWEETS	
ICE CREAM	6.00
COUPE DENMARK	8.00
GATEAUX OF THE DAY (I- Portion)	7.00
TROPICAL FRESH FRUIT BASKET	15.00
MILK SHAKES	
VANILLA, STRAWBERRY, CHOCOLATE	8.00
BANANA MILKSHAKE	9.00
CUP OF TEA OR COFFEE	2.00

Above prices inclusive of 10 % service charge + 12% gst from 8.30 am to 21.00 hrs (preparation time appromaxtly 20 minutes)